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H2

H3

H1

H2

H3

H 4

H5

H6

Event 201 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM

Aidan Penney
Zachary Fraser
Michal Wojcik

Harry Lucas
Freddie Burdett
Oliver Girvan
Adam O'Neal
Ethan Simmonds
Matthew Longman

Louis Booker
Max Fletcher
Jack Bignell
Finn Reed
Alfie Molloy
Ethan Ford

Maximilian Talalayenko

Edward Oscroft

Event 202 Girl 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Northampton

Co Leicester
Leic Peng
Modernian
Modernian

Co Leicester
Loughborough

Wellingboro
Market Har
Northampton
Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton

Abigail Johnson
Jasmin Dodds
Rose Webb
Eleanor Green
Lily Reynolds

Imogen Bannister
Ffion Coles
Scarlet Cummins
A Thorpe-Williams
Olivia Wilson

Lucy Tyler

Olivia James
Philippa Bodey

Orla Linehan
Libby Stevens
Neve Booker
Evie Fowkes
Martha Booker
Natasha Stilgoe
Emily Fern

Lea Hilarowicz

Tia Sammut

Maya Dhiraj

Kirsten Ulph

Alice Wood

Jessica Greenhalgh
Fern Almond

Ella Smith

Karolina Parkinson

Lily Kirk

Frances Holmes
Isabella Hodgson
Ruby Richardson
Chiara Kiely-Croft
loana Marcu
Danni Hallam
Georgie Stevens

Isla Robertson
Cadence Flynn
Phoebe Lee

Tanya Cazamir
Laura Graham-Brown
Isabella Spragg
Jessica O'Neill

Emilia Durrington

OadbyWigston
Wellingboro
Northampton
Market Har
Northampton

Modernian
Leic Peng
Wellingboro
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Modernian
Market Har

Northampton
Market Har
Wellingboro
Northampton
Wellingboro
Northampton
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc

Modernian

Co Leicester
Leicester Ne
Wellingboro
Leicester Ne
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc

Leicester Ne
Leicester Ne
Modernian
Leic Peng
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Market Har

Northampton
Northampton
Leic Peng
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Wellingboro
Co Leicester

7:18.93
6:52.78
6:50.90

6:39.65
6:32.00
6:14.47
6:14.29
6:06.35
5:55.92

5:47.59
5:39.72
5:26.76
5:16.26
5:26.31
5:38.53
5:40.82
5:52.30

2:20.00
2:17.88
2:08.00
1:50.50
1:49.52

1:49.31
1:48.50
1:45.89
1:45.58
1:43.35
1:41.98
1:41.78
1:41.31

1:39.95
1:37.50
1:37.41
1:37.08
1:36.28
1:35.40
1:35.06
1:34.46

1:34.41
1:34.01
1:33.95
1:33.54
1:33.11
1:32.90
1:31.66
1:31.03

1:30.60
1:30.43
1:30.15
1:30.00
1:29.96
1:29.57
1:29.49
1:28.35

1:27.99
1:27.80
1:27.78
1:27.77
1:27.46
1:26.40
1:25.22
1:24.99

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Elizabeth Tomlinson
Abigail Davis
Jessica Webb

Emily Talkes

Maya Bovingdon
Lilly Kowal

Katie Moultrie

Alice Wallinger

Brooke Hemmings
Megan Barnicoat
Mar Ruiz Monserrat
Florence Heydon
Eva Hopper
Imogen Dodds
Isabella Porter
Lucy Davis

Sophie Ludlam
Hala Elabd
Bethan Ashdown
Holly Hayle
Sophie Weston
Lucy Bodily
Ruby Cummins
Ava Steans

Lana Webb
Florence Senior
Eleanor Trahearn
Daisy Snewin
Madison Brace
Tabitha Frame
Mia Allan
Teagan Payne

Bethany Hughes
Abigail Bott

Aaliyah Beetson
Marta Uciecha

Grace Cota

Maddie Walden

Emily Lowe

Emma Graham-Brown

Lois Buxton
Olivia James
Megan Lamb
Ellie Spragg
Eve Burdon
Catherine Yates
Emily Denton
Amy McVey

Matilda Dymond
Elizabeth Palfrey
Joanne Mitchell

| Parsons-Loades
Isabel Marston
Amelia Pearson
Janie Finch
Sofija Fefilova

Fleur Nugent

Isabella Di Pane

Evie Bevan
Francesca Palfrey
Niamh Muddimer
Maisie-Leigh Simpson
Matilda Herries

Chloe Tangayi

Radford
Modernian
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Wellingboro

Lincoln Vulc
Modernian
Loughborough
Wellingboro
Loughborough
Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc

Leicester Ne
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Co Leicester

Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Leicester Ne
Modernian
Northampton
Northampton

Wellingboro
Northampton
Wellingboro
Leicester Ne
Northampton
Northampton
Modernian
Co Leicester

Loughborough
Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
Market Har
Loughborough
Northampton
Northampton

Modernian
Loughborough
Co Leicester
NottmLeander
Co Leicester
Radford

Co Leicester
Northampton

Modernian
Northampton
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Northampton

1:24.88
1:23.50
1:23.19
1:22.58
1:22.23
1:22.13
1:21.94
1:21.64

1:21.08
1:20.52
1:20.34
1:20.01
1:19.84
1:19.40
1:18.99
1:18.38

1:18.02
1:17.90
1:17.69
1:17.57
1:17.51
1:17.40
1:17.40
1:16.83

1:16.70
1:16.49
1:16.44
1:16.33
1:16.15
1:16.05
1:16.03
1:16.00

1:15.74
1:15.60
1:15.26
1:15.21
1:15.20
1:14.96
1:14.91
1:14.76

1:14.54
1:14.40
1:14.36
1:13.82
1:13.70
1:13.42
1:13.40
1:12.30

1:12.12
1:11.83
1:11.48
1:11.26
1:11.25
1:10.81
1:10.43
1:10.20

1:10.08
1:10.05
1:10.04
1:09.46
1:09.03
1:08.89
1:08.85
1:08.68
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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

Imogen Stamp
Phebe Adams
Amelie Monger
Isabelle Rose

Nya Wilkinson
Taryn Payne
Francesca Harrison
Sophie Hacker

Erin O'Neill

Katie Kirk

Masie Emerton
Lucy Young
Rebecca Lowe
Anna Macpherson
Amelie Birkett
Winnie Mills

Event 203 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Radford
Northampton
Mansfield

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton

Radford
Leicester Ne
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian
Co Leicester
Northampton

Jack Michael
Emmet Ridgeway
Jakub Wojcik
Liam Lovitt

Enzo Mattacola
George Howard
Euan Devine
Isaac James

Marcus Parsons-Loades

George Brotherston
John Graham-Brown
Isaac Vincent-Emery

Aidan Penney
Jack Tindle
Andrei Anton
Daniel Zaraatkar
Michael Nuqui
Ollie Hartsema
Aaron Mountford
David Bielawski

T Nedelcu-Paveliuc
Oscar Ufton

Felix Gibson

Jack Lacey
Reuben Tipping
Austin Graham
James Yates

L 8 V Bramley - Howell

L 1 Archie Henderson

Andrew Blair

L 3 Ryan Hejraty
L 4 Clay Tuffley-Steele
L5 Saul Edwards
L 6 Robert Washbrook

Aryan Ankolekar

L 8 Henry Tomlin

L 1 Charlie Roberts

Nikita Bals

L 3 Themba Lungu
L 4 Ronnie Booker
L5 Thomas Noble
L 6 Michal Wojcik

Archie French

L 8 Jacob Gifford

L1 Kai Frisby

Joseph Emms

L 3 Zachary Fraser
L 4 Alexander Blair
L5 Oliver Jones
L 6 Frank Bacon

Lewis Snowshall

L 8 Lucas Krynauw

Leic Peng
OadbyWigston
Northampton
Wellingboro

Northampton
OadbyWigston
Modernian
Wellingboro
NottmLeander
Wellingboro
Leic Peng
Modernian

Wellingboro
Northampton
Northampton
Leic Peng
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Northampton

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Loughborough
Market Har
Northampton
Leic Peng

Co Leicester
Leic Peng

Modernian

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har
Modernian
Lincoln Vulc
Loughborough
Lincoln Vulc

Northampton
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc
Wellingboro
Modernian
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Radford
Modernian
Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc
Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc
Wellingboro

1:08.46
1:08.13
1:08.07
1:07.46
1:07.40
1:07.30
1:07.28
1:06.88

1:05.97
1:05.51
1:03.77
1:00.30
1:02.48
1:03.80
1:05.57
1:06.00

1:20.00
1:10.66
1:05.51
1:01.21

58.65
55.35
54.22
53.88
52.39
51.50
49.15
48.48

48.25
47.90
47.70
47.67
47.31
47.00
46.70
46.64

46.50
46.33
46.30
45.15
44.90
44.37
44.12
44.03

43.69
43.44
43.38
43.31
42.72
42.69
42.64
42.52

42.52
42.30
42.07
42.06
42.03
42.00
41.76
41.76

41.69
41.50
41.27
41.21
41.11
41.07
40.81
40.56

H8

H9

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Oliver Meier

Max Johnson
Christopher Pablo
Jacob Taylor
Henry Fallan
Connor Beales
Jack Hicks

Oliver Ashman

Reuben Taylor
Oliver Davies
Sebastian Casey
Matthew Taylor
Daniel Meier
Jonathan Regan
Laurenzio Ciolan
Thomas James

Dishan Bindiganavile
Conner Munden
Matthew Bird

Harry Faulkner
Bobby Phillips
Connor Allen

Kieren Dexter
Thomas Macmanard

Harvey Curtis
Zak Frisby
Oliver Frame
Alfie Silver
Kieran Howard
Oliver Silver
Jack Goldfinch
Alex Williams

Modernian
Market Har
Wellingboro
Northampton
Modernian
Radford
Lincoln Vulc
Co Leicester

Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton
Wellingboro

OadbyWigston
Northampton
Northampton
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
OadbyWigston
Loughborough

Modernian
Radford
Modernian
Mansfield
Radford
Radford
Loughborough
Braunstone

Event 204 Girl 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Abigail Johnson
Isla Farrell
Rose Webb
Lily Reynolds

Krishna Gohil
Karolina Parkinson
Maisie Ludlam
Scarlet Cummins
Lucy Tyler

Eleanor Green
Jasmin Dodds
Georgia Parker

Lydia Parker - Bates
Erin Lynch

Alice Wood

Neve Booker

Ella Smith

Imogen Bannister
Emily Fern

Orla Linehan

Ffion Coles
Tia Sammut
Fern Almond
Martha Booker
Lea Hilarowicz
Libby Stevens
Jessica O'Neill
Evie Fowkes

Chiara Kiely-Croft
Jessica Greenhalgh
Lana Webb

A Thorpe-Williams
Kirsten Ulph

Emilia Durrington
Danni Hallam

Lily Kirk

OadbyWigston
Leic Peng
Northampton
Northampton

Leic Peng
Lincoln Vulc
Leicester Ne
Wellingboro
Northampton
Market Har
Wellingboro
Market Har

Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Modernian
Northampton
Northampton

Leic Peng
Modernian
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc
Market Har
Wellingboro
Northampton

Northampton
Leicester Ne
Northampton
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Leicester Ne

40.13
40.09
39.90
39.51
39.09
38.60
38.17
37.62

37.29
37.19
36.23
35.80
35.28
35.15
34.90
34.58

34.53
34.20
34.01
33.70
33.50
32.97
32.43
32.25

31.78
30.90
30.00
28.60
29.58
30.38
31.37
32.16

1:10.00
1:02.47
1:01.60
1:00.50

1:00.20
55.66
55.53
54.85
53.72
53.63
52.85
52.63

52.44
52.35
51.76
51.66
51.26
50.72
50.15
49.40

49.26
49.22
49.20
49.06
48.55
48.43
48.02
48.02

47.86
47.45
47.44
47.40
46.90
46.81
46.32
45.99
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H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Anna Acheson
Jessica Webb
Isabella Hodgson
loana Marcu
Cadence Flynn
Natasha Stilgoe
Laura Graham-Brown
Georgie Stevens

Megan Barnicoat
Lucy Bodily
Isabella Spragg
Philippa Bodey
Florence Heydon
Dora Kingscote
Emily Lowe
Olivia Wilson

Lilly Kowal

Ruby Cummins
Olivia James
Emily Talkes
Madison Brace
Brooke Hemmings
Maya Bovingdon
Isla Robertson

Elodie Holl

Ellie Spragg
Megan Lamb
Sofija Fefilova

| Parsons-Loades
Matilda Dymond
Teagan Payne
Hala Elabd

Florence Senior
Emily Denton
Sophie Ludlam
Imogen Dodds
Maddie Walden
Tanya Cazamir
Daisy Johnson
Millicent Goldfinch

Bethany Hughes
Abigail Bott

Lucy Davis

Isabel Marston

Emma Graham-Brown
Grace Cota

Joanne Mitchell

Eva Hopper

Eve Burdon
Bethan Ashdown
Mia Allan

Abigail Davis
Katie Moultrie
Holly Hayle

Lois Buxton
Amelie Monger

Tabitha Frame
Leah Hayle
Daisy Snewin
Olivia James
Eleanor Trahearn
Millie Al-Ali
Alice-Mae Downs
Fleur Nugent

Thea Richards
Sophie Gibbs
Imogen Stamp
Emily Gibbs
Amelie Birkett
Kaitlyn Smyth
Evie Bevan
Winnie Mills

Leicester Ne
Northampton
Modernian

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Market Har

Modernian
Wellingboro
Northampton
Market Har
Wellingboro
Leicester Ne
Modernian
Northampton

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Modernian
Lincoln Vulc
Leicester Ne
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
Northampton

Modernian
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
NottmLeander
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian

Co Leicester
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Wellingboro
Northampton
Northampton
Leicester Ne
Loughborough

Wellingboro
Northampton
Lincoln Vulc
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Loughborough

Market Har
Modernian
Northampton
Modernian
Wellingboro
Northampton
Loughborough
Mansfield

Modernian
Northampton
Loughborough
Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Modernian
Lincoln Vulc
Modernian

Market Har
Radford
Radford
Radford

Co Leicester
Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Northampton

45.86
45.78
45.72
45.54
45.20
45.00
44.90
44.81

44.79
44.71
44.70
44.13
44.12
44.03
44.03
43.80

43.60
43.53
43.20
43.07
43.00
42.84
42.75
42.50

42.23
42.05
41.83
41.14
40.89
40.81
40.70
40.63

40.44
40.36
40.23
39.99
39.90
39.90
39.86
39.65

39.44
39.37
39.35
39.31
39.25
39.23
39.03
39.00

38.87
38.83
38.80
38.71
38.58
38.56
38.48
38.20

38.08
37.75
37.55
37.44
37.37
37.33
36.82
36.72

36.24
36.19
36.13
35.88
35.85
35.50
35.12
34.90

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

H8

Sarah Dew

Katie Kirk

Abbie Ruddle
Eloise Cole
Georgina Munday
Lucy Young
Masie Emerton
Chloe Tangayi

Event 205 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

OadbyWigston
Leicester Ne
Loughborough
Modernian
Modernian
Modernian
Modernian
Northampton

Jakub Wojcik
Enzo Mattacola
Ruben Stewart

Andrei Anton

Marcus Parsons-Loades

Oliver Haggerty
Jack Lacey
Liam Lovitt
Felix Gibson
Kobe Carey

George Brotherston
Isaac James

Daniel Zaraatkar
Thomas Noble
Anay Morjaria

Clay Tuffley-Steele
T Nedelcu-Paveliuc
Saul Edwards

Robert Washbrook
Isaac Vincent-Emery
John Graham-Brown
Reuben Tipping
Austin Graham
Oscar Ufton

Henry Tomlin

Thomas McMaster-Irons

Aaron Mountford
Lewis Snowshall
Oliver Jones
Zak Anderson
Aidan Penney
Joseph Emms
Jacob Gifford
Taylor Keen

Kai Frisby

Ryan Hejraty
Aryan Ankolekar
Themba Lungu
Gabriel Corbett
Andrew Blair
David Bielawski
Frank Bacon

Michael Nuqui
Zachary Fraser

Ollie Hartsema
Archie Henderson
Dishan Bindiganavile
Jack Webb

Oliver Whittaker
Henry Fallan

James Yates
Ronnie Booker

V Bramley - Howell
Oliver Ashman
Michal Wojcik
Freddie Burdett
Toby Fletcher
Charlie Roberts

Northampton
Northampton
Modernian

Northampton
NottmLeander
Loughborough
Market Har
Wellingboro
Loughborough
Leicester Ne

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Leic Peng
Modernian
OadbyWigston
Market Har
Wellingboro
Modernian

Lincoln Vulc
Modernian
Leic Peng
Northampton
Leic Peng
Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc
Modernian

Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Modernian

Lincoln Vulc
Market Har

Radford

Co Leicester
Loughborough
Lincoln Vulc
Leic Peng

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Modernian
OadbyWigston
Northampton
Radford
Modernian

Co Leicester
Wellingboro
Leic Peng
Co Leicester
Northampton
Leic Peng
Market Har
Northampton

34.44
33.83
32.37
30.57
31.72
32.40
34.10
34.89

2:24.50
1:58.30
1:55.90

1:53.32
1:48.51
1:47.71
1:45.00
1:40.03
1:34.06
1:31.81

1:31.27
1:31.04
1:31.04
1:30.97
1:30.78
1:30.10
1:30.10
1:29.79

1:29.71
1:29.43
1:29.32
1:29.29
1:28.16
1:26.36
1:26.35
1:25.96

1:25.67
1:25.60
1:25.57
1:25.51
1:24.56
1:24.30
1:2351
1:23.39

1:23.03
1:22.72
1:21.91
1:21.78
1:21.76
1:21.59
1:21.03
1:20.34

1:19.91
1:19.71
1:18.79
1:18.75
1:18.74
1:17.87
1:17.48
1:17.47

1:17.27
1:17.12
1:16.61
1:16.59
1:16.35
1:15.86
1:15.61
1:15.50
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Oliver Girvan
Alexander Blair
Archie French
Maxwell Burdett
Nikita Bals
Oliver Meier
Lucas Krynauw
Jack Hicks

Sebastian Casey
Jacob Taylor

Oliver Davies
Emerson-Blu Gupwell
Adam O'Neal

William Oxley

Boris Pateman
William Lacey

Conner Munden
George Little

Noah Prasad-Smith
Finley O'Neill

Ben Acheson
Matthew Longman
Matthew Taylor
Laurenzio Ciolan

Ethan Simmonds
Connor Beales
Reuben Taylor

Loic Wrightson
Maximilian Talalayenko
Jonathan Regan
Thomas James
Matthew Bird

Tyler Hollyman
Harvey Brind
Harrison Bywater
Harvey Curtis
Kieren Dexter

Harry Faulkner

Finn Reed

Thomas Macmanard

Connor Allen
Bobby Phillips
Jack Sharp
Ethan Ford

Eli Myers

Noah Wrightson
George Larke
Harry Taylor

Jacob Milward
Ben Hobbs
Zak Frisby
Alfie Silver
Daniel Meier
Oliver Frame
Harry Fleet
Max Fletcher

Modernian
Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc
Leic Peng
Northampton
Modernian
Wellingboro
Lincoln Vulc

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Modernian
Co Leicester
Wellingboro
Co Leicester

Northampton
Modernian
Leic Peng
Radford
Leicester Ne
Loughborough
Northampton
Northampton

Co Leicester
Radford
Loughborough
Wellingboro
Northampton
Modernian
Wellingboro
Northampton

Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Modernian
OadbyWigston
Wellingboro
Loughborough
Loughborough

Wellingboro
Wellingboro
Leicester Ne
Co Leicester
Radford
Wellingboro
Loughborough
Market Har

Radford
Loughborough
Radford
Mansfield
Modernian
Modernian

Co Leicester
Market Har

1:15.22
1:14.80
1:13.91
1:13.69
1:13.40
1:13.28
1:12.92
1:12.50

1:11.56
1:11.00
1:10.29
1:10.24
1:10.10
1:09.97
1:08.93
1:08.80

1:08.30
1:08.21
1:07.55
1:07.26
1:06.95
1:06.94
1:06.90
1:06.69

1:06.39
1:06.21
1:05.20
1:05.04
1:05.02
1:04.92
1:04.78
1:04.43

1:04.17
1:03.88
1:03.37
1:03.27
1:03.15
1:02.71
1:02.59
1:02.54

1:01.69
1:01.63
1:01.36
1:00.89
1:00.63
1:00.62
1:00.62
1:00.31

1:00.02
59.27
58.00
56.72
57.95
58.72
59.79

1:00.11

H1

H2

H1

H2

Event 206 Girl 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Sophie Weston
Isabelle Walczak
Aaliyah Beetson
Ava Steans
Joanne Mitchell
Sophie Gibbs

Phebe Adams
Kessie Webster
Macy Simmonds
Abbie Ruddle
Francesca Palfrey
Emily Gibbs
Francesca Harrison
Amy McVey

Event 207 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Modernian
Leic Peng
Wellingboro
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Radford

Northampton
Repton Swim
Co Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Radford

Co Leicester
Northampton

Aidan Penney
Zachary Fraser

Jack Webb

Harvey Brind

Harry Lucas
Emerson-Blu Gupwell
Edward Oscroft

Finn Reed
Jack Bignell
Daniel Meier
Kieran Howard
Oliver Silver
Zak Frisby
Jacob Milward
Louis Booker

Wellingboro

Wellingboro

Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton

Loughborough
Northampton
Modernian
Radford
Radford
Radford
Radford
Wellingboro

3:40.24
3:33.96
3:32.38
3:24.35
3:22.65
3:12.18

3:05.04
2:45.00
2:42.98
2:24.27
2:38.75
2:43.13
2:57.17
3:10.22

4:04.94
4:02.45
3:49.15
3:18.96
3:14.06
3:12.25
3:09.91

2:45.00
2:37.00
2:31.19
2:24.36
2:27.47
2:36.60
2:37.44
2:50.75



